Salads*

/

@ (GF) Garden
E“" (GF) Greek
T, .
@ (GF) Fusion

Appetizer s

@ Garlic Bread

Side dishes*

% !
'

$9.6

$18.8

$5.4



Snacks

“ Bruschetta

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

Pizza - medium a 30cm

Seafood
Fod (market price)
L

w Wod (market price)

29
$9.6

$11.9



Main Dishes

@ Garlic Prawns

SIDES

@ (GF) Chips

@ Wedges, sweet chilli, sour cream

M eat

@ Fusion pork ribs

Fingerfood

AN
@ Chicken Ribs

$25.3

$21.5

$27.6



Sushi menus

@ House

Chicken meat

mtlliseiliiciiliten,
@ Chicken or fish nuggets, chips,salad

e i, .

@ L asagne, chips,salad
e i,

@ (GF) Steak,chips,salad

Fleisch - Schweinesteak

$9.6

$9.6

$10.4

$14.2



Pizza - Klein @ 22cm

Sideitems

@ Veg Pattie $11.1

Coffee*

@ Café

Mains - From the Sea

Ny
@ Reef Beef $29.1

Uncategorized



Seafood Risotto

Chicken Scallopini

Pork Rib Eye

Bread

Big Breakfast

Homemade L asagha

Chicken Risotto

Turkish Bread

$19.9

$24.5

$24.5

$15.3

$19.9

$9.6



